LIST OF FARMERS

District : Bishnupur
Block : Bishnupur

Card No.

623
624
626
627
628
632
648
649
650
654
655
656
657
787
793
795
796
807
808
810
812
795
796
807
808
810
812
787
793

Farmer's Name
L. Tombi Devi
Kh. Tomba Singh
M. Yaima Singh
S. Sanjaoba Singh
P. Bijaya Devi
Th. Bheigyachandra Meetei
L. Ingoba Singh
N. Sarat Singh
L. Chaoba Singh
O. Yaima Devi
O. Bamonjao Singh
O. Landhoni Devi
Kh. Sanjoy Singh
L. Shantikumar Singh
I. Ahanbi Devi
H. Yaima Singh
Kh. Niladhaja Singh
T. Sunolata Devi
RK. Nalini Devi
L. Naobi Singh
Y. Premlata Devi
H. Yaima Singh
Kh. Niladhaja Singh
T. Sunolata Devi
RK. Nalini Devi
L. Naobi Singh
Y. Premlata Devi
L. Shantikumar Singh
I. Ahanbi Devi

Village/
Nachou
Nachou
Potsangbam
Potsangbam
Potsangbam
Potsangbam
Thinungei
Thinungei
Ningthoukhong
Ningthoukhong
Ningthoukhong
Ningthoukhong
Ningthoukhong
Bishnupur
Kwaksiphai
Bishnupur
Upokpi
Upokpi
Ningthoukhong
Thinungei

Yumnam Khunou

Bishnupur
Upokpi

Upokpi
Ningthoukhong
Thinungei

Yumnam Khunou

Bishnupur
Kwaksiphai

Block
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur

District
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur
Bishnupur

State
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur

Pin no.
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126
795126



